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RHEA P. SIMMS, BROKER 

  

  

    

  

  
Nancy Eckert 

room and finished LL. Private 1.12 

Call Maribeth Jones 

  

~ minutes of W-B. Fieldstone frpl. in L 

Call Barbara 

. ESTATES - Stun- 

b ning Contemporary. 

Sleek & Sophisti- 

ph EP RIA 

  

SUNRISE 

cated, this 4 BR, 2 1/ 
2 baths offers subur- 
ban living within 

$182,000   

  

looking 2 story living rm. Call Rhea Simms or 

BULFORD FARM 
- MILLINGTON 
ROAD - Stunning 3 
BR cedar contempo- 

rary on 2 acres. 

Master Suite opening 

to a balcony over | 

  

   
acres. 

$330,000 

SHAVERTOWN - 
Choice home in a 
choice location! Two 
story colonial featur- 

ing 4 BRs, 2 1/2 
baths, frpl. in formal 

LR, 1st flr. family   $249,900   

  

  

| 

8 
  

  

| "M Clay = : | Phone 675-4663 

| - REAL IECIN 675 HOME 
Rte. 415 Memorial Highway 

Dallas, PA 18612 

~ * DON’T MISS THIS EQUISITE HOME SPECIALLY 
FEATURED ON NORTHEAST REAL ESTATE AT 11 

- O’CLOCK ON CHANNEL 22, TODAY. 

hae  Shavertown (Sutton Rd.) Rarely 
does a home of this caliber enter the 

market. Elegant contemporary set on 
3 acres plus, w/million dollar view.     # room, 3-4 bedrooms, 2 1/2 baths. 

R: hardwoods, quarry tile, 3 fireplaces. 
'15' x21' gourmet Island kitchen any true chef would adore, 2 

| car garage. Call Mary $349,900 

Dallas New Listing! Create an 
opportunity-own this Personal Care 
Home-licensed for 8 people-nice 
private location. Large rooms, only 
asking $81,500. Call Debbie for more 
details. 

   

  

=r 

   fireplace is the focal point of this 2 
bedroom, 1 3/4 bath ranch w/Lake 

     

  

$275,000 

amenities - marble frpl, jaccuzzi, redwood "tanning table", Jennair range, 
security sys., central vac. etc. - AND don't miss the view of Wyo. 
Valley. For an appt., call Marilyn Snyder 

SHAVERTOWN - LOCATION - PRESTIGE - QUALITY - 
AMENITIES - This 2 yr. old Contemporary has it all. 
Call Carole Poggi $299,900 
DALLAS - SO SPACIOUS IT'S BREATHTAKING! Your family will 
want for nothing in this newly constructed Cape Cod. 
Call Barbara Scavone sivassssinesass $259,000. 
VERNON - TIRED OF CITY LIVING? This 43 acre farm w/stream, 
ponds & an attractive 4 BR home is waiting. 
Call George Lacey $196,000 

~ DALLAS - GREAT FOR FAMILY LIVING! This nearly-new Split 
level on Clover La. has 3 BRS, fipl. & fully-equipped kit. Call Lucile 
Parker $144,900 
SHAVERTOWN - COMPARE THE VALUE of this 3 BR, 2 bath 
Ranch on Melrose Ave. w/mod. kit., 2 decks (one off MBR) & glass- 

enclosed porch. Call Ed McCabe $78,500 

DALLAS - RETIRE IN COMFORT! This low-maint. 2 BR ranch leaves 
you time to enjoy the over-sized sunporch or finished bsmt. 
Call LeeAnn Butchkoski. 

  

  

  

  

  

$69,900   

DALLAS - COUNTRY SETTING! One acre of ground surrounds this 3 

Larksville Mtn. 

59 DAS  § Bd 0 24 DI DI\Y LNA 
696-3801 
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garage. Call Mary Alexander 
DALLAS - Beautifully remodeled 4 BR, 2 bath older home. Efficient 
gas heating, hrwd. floors, stained glass French doors, stone frpl. 

Tradition and privacy surround this spacious New England Farm-- 
house on two partially wooded acres with a long distance view of the 
hills of Back Mountain. 4 large BRs, 3 full baths, 2 half baths, 
luxurious master suite, library. Virginia Rose 
NEW LISTING - Deluxe 3 BR town house. Enjoy condo living in 
prestigious Newberry Estate. Completely finished LL, w/FR, Kit., 
DR, and bath. Lovely yard. MBR with sitting area, AAA alarm. 
Call Marsha Silberman 

BACK MOUNTAIN 

    

  

BULFORD 
FARMS 

$379,000 

..$155,000   

HUNLOCK CREEK - Mobile Home in excellent condition. 

Call Debbie or Carmella $9,000   

BACK MOUNTAIN - Lehman Schools - Tied to the office, why 

not bring the office home? 3 BR ranch, excellent condition w/ 
attached office or apartment. Call Terry ECKeErt ....c.sceecsececees $120,000 
DALLAS - A neighborhood development tucked into beautiful 
country site. Maint. free brick and alum. 3/4 BR, 2 1/2 bath home. 
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